
Item #21-0000428 2/24 ©202\1 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. 
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in U.S.A.

Metal
Available across neutral tones, the metal 
collection adds a mesmerizing look to our 
hard surface products. This collection ranges 
from solid matte to mirror glass finishes.

Disclaimer
There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.



For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary

Clear Anodized Aluminum

Satin Chrome

Polished Chrome

Nickel

8043

9200

9201

9211

Metal



For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary

M
etal

AM
ER

Silver

Black Brushed 
Anodized Aluminum

Ember Chrome

Polished Aluminum 9212

8044 9250

8046



Asia Pacific 
Finish Code

Europe, Middle 
East and Africa 
Finish Code

Americas 
Finish Code

Clear Anodized Aluminum

Satin Chrome

Black Brushed Anodized Aluminum

Silver

Polished Chrome

Nickel

Polished Aluminum

Ember Chrome

8043 –

9200

8044 –

9212

9201

9211

8046

9250

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Metal

– –

Due to the constantly evolving dynamics of information pertaining to disinfecting and protecting against bacteria and viruses, 
please refer to https://www.steelcase.com/cleaning-steelcase-products/ for the most up-to-date resources.


