Metal

Available across neutral tones, the metal collection adds a mesmerizing look to our hard surface products. This collection ranges from solid matte to mirror glass finishes.

Steelcase

Disclaimer

There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

Metal





Metal

	Americas Finish Code	Europe, Middle East and Africa Finish Code	Asia Pacific Finish Code
Clear Anodized Aluminum	8043	-	-
Black Brushed Anodized Aluminum	8044	-	-
Polished Aluminum	8046	-	-
Satin Chrome	9200	-	-
Polished Chrome	9201	-	-
Nickel	9211	-	-
Silver	9212	-	-
Ember Chrome	9250	-	-